«(QEM AUTOMATIC |

BLINDPLUGG

62315 1/8
Plugg syrefast O-ring 1/8"

* BSP og NPT

« SS316L

« Opp til 140 bar
« Opp til +300°C

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
TEKNISKE DATA

Body shape
Forpakningsstorrelse
Gjengetype
Godkjenninger
Materiale kropp
Materiale O-ring
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade til
Tilkobling
Trykkomrade maks.

Trykkomrade min.
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(«JAIGNEP

10 pc

Sylindrisk

PED, REACH, RoHS
SS316L

FKM

-15°C

200 °C

G1/8

140 bar

-0,99 bar



/*CH

o
A
D CH
62315 1/8 145
62315 1/4 186
62315 3/8 208
62315 1/2 2510
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